
Pos 

KING 1000 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

KING 600 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

Not classified 

DNF 

DNF 

No. 

34* 

022 

8 

07 

05 

098 

11 

64 

911 

08 

27 

177 

61 

23** 

5** 

54 

Name 

Aldo SIMONOVIC 

Alessandro SPINAZZE 

Matteo MARTIN 

Mauro DE NARDI 

Marco BERTAZZOLO 

Thomas CROSATO 

Alessandro DOTTO 

Mattia RONCHESE 

Grega ZUST 

Oscar NICOLETTI 

Paolo LOVISOTTO 

Davide DONA' 

Federico DAL PONT 

Ugo GRILLO 

Ronny MAZZARINI 

Luca SPIGARIOL 

Laps 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

6 

1 

1 

Total Tm 

10:37.001 

10:50.702 

11:01.218 

11:01.221 

11:30.326 

11:37.970 

11:40.292 

11:46.091 

11:47.056 

11:47.954 

11:48.390 

11:58.053 

12:00.306 

10:38.343 

2:14.187 

2:14.625 

Diff 

13.701 

24.217 

24.220 

53.325 

2.322 

8.121 

9.086 

9.984 

10.420 

20.083 

22.336 

1 Lap 

DNF 

DNF 

Best Tm 

1:29.878 

1:32.083 

1:33.301 

1:33.319 

1:36.723 

1:33.307 

1:33.800 

1:35.376 

1:35.545 

1:33.336 

1:33.216 

1:36.706 

1:36.601 

1:39.090 

2:14.187 

2:14.625 

Motorcycle 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Yamaha R1 

Honda CBR 1000 RR 

Aprilia RSV 4 

Honda CBR 1000 

Yamaha R6 

Suzuki GSX-R 750 

Yamaha R6 

Triumph Daytona 675 

Yamaha R6 

Yamaha R 6 

Yamaha R 6 

Kawasaki ZX 6 R 

Kawasaki ZX 6 R 

Yamaha R6 

Kawasaki Ninja ZX 6 R 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
TIME PENALTY  #08, #27   Jump start  10'' 

Margin of Victory 

13.701 

Avg. Speed 

164,888 

Best Lap Tm 

1:29.878 

Best Speed 

166,946 

Best Lap by 

34* - Aldo SIMONOVIC 
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4th King of Grobnik 
07.06.2020 

King 600/1000 

Race (7 Laps) started at 14:52:55 

Grobnik 4,168 km 

7.6.2020. 14:35 


